

REVENUES

Charges for Services	Pay Date	Budget	5/31/2018	Year to Date	Variance
Multi-Family					
Cortez Village	1&7	44,800.00	0.00	22,400.00	-22,400.00
Waters Edge	3&9	40,220.00	0.00	20,110.00	-20,110.00
River Trace	1&7	52,889.00	0.00	26,449.50	-26,439.00
Single-Family					
nt-2007	3&9	1,000.00	0.00	441.11	-559.00
Total Charges for Services		138,909.00	0.00	69,400.61	-69,508.00

General Revenues

Investment Income					
RJ TBA Program		130,000.00	0.00	145,549.50	15,549.00
SBA		75.00	13.76	88.08	13.00
Dividends & Interest all Trusts		300.00	426.17	2,232.78	1,933
Total Investment Income		130,375.00	439.93	147,870.36	17,495.00

Other Sources

Contributions/refunds/principal repayments	300,000.00	7,212.00	107,220.73	-192,779.00
Servicing release fee	0.00	0.00	500.00	500.00
Total other sources	300,000.00	7,212.00	107,720.73	-192,279.00

Total Revenues	569,284.00	7,651.93	324,991.70	-244,292.00
-----------------------	-------------------	-----------------	-------------------	--------------------

EXPENDITURES

General Government	Budget	5/31/2018	Year to Date	Variance
Audit	6,000.00	0.00	5,805.00	195.00
Conference/Continuing Education	20,000.00	6,219.67	7,944.67	12,055.00
Financial Advisor	20,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00
Legal/Administration	45,000.00	0.00	22,405.11	22,595.00
Membership Fees	4,000.00	0.00	2,475.00	1,525.00
Sadowski Education Fund	15,000.00	0.00	0.00	15,000.00
FLALHFA	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00
Advertising	5,000.00	0.00	1,514.00	3,486.00
Contingency	10,000.00	0.00	7,031.25	2,969.00
Total	130,000.00	11,219.67	67,175.03	62,825.00
Housing and Urban Development	700,000.00	10,000.00	308,460.45	391,540.00
Total Expenditures	830,000.00	21,219.67	375,635.48	454,365.00

Operating Trust acct # 95930830 (income & expense trust)
5/1/2018-5/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	149,008.58	208,593.29
Income	7,212.00	97,231.34
Expenses	-11,219.67	-61,375.03
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-100,000.00
Dividends & Interest	128.56	679.87
Net increase (decrease)	-3,879.11	-63,463.82
Ending Balance	145,129.47	145,129.47

GNMA Purchase Trust acct # 202973000 (income trust)
5/1/2018-5/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	78,916.19	136,372.78
GNMA sales proceeds	0.00	5,965,612.61
GNMA purchase price	0.00	-5,820,063.11
Minus Transfers to DAP Trust	0.00	-200,000.00
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-3,500.00
Dividends & Interest	88.53	582.44
Net increase (decrease)	88.53	-57,368.06
Ending Balance	79,004.72	79,004.72

DAP Funding Trust acct # 202973001 (expense trust)
5/1/2018-5/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	270,499.21	170,498.27
Contributions from IR Trust (income)	0.00	100,000.00
Contributions from GNMA/Operating Trusts (internal)	0.00	300,000.00
Minus DAP Loans Funded	-10,000.00	-308,460.45
Minus Trustee Fees	0.00	-2,300.00
Dividends & Interest	209.08	970.47
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous	0.00	0.00
Net increase (decrease)	-9,790.92	90,210.02
Ending Balance	260,708.29	260,708.29

SBA Prime acct # 221421 (investment acct)
5/1/2018-5/31/2018

	Month	Year to Date
Beginning Balance	7,978.54	7,904.22
Fund B distribution	0.00	0.00
Interest Earned	13.76	88.08
Ending Balance	7,992.30	7,992.30

Net Position

	9/30/2017	5/31/2018
Cash & Cash Equivalents	515,464.00	484,842.00
Investments	7,904.00	7,992.00
Accounts Receivable	20,110.00	0.00
Net Position	543,478.00	492,834.00
Restricted Cash	0.00	41,540.00

Change in Net Position
as of 5/31/2018

REVENUES	Budget	Actual	Variance
Program Revenues			
Charges for Services	138,909.00	69,401.00	-69,508.00
General Revenues			
Investment Income	130,375.00	147,870.00	17,495.00
Other Sources			
Contributions/refunds/principal repayments	300,000.00	107,221.00	-192,779.00
Servicing Release Fee	0.00	500.00	500.00
Total Revenues	569,284.00	324,992.00	-244,292.00

EXPENDITURES	Budget	Actual	Variance
Program Expenses			
General Government	130,000.00	67,175.00	62,825.00
Housing and Urban Development	700,000.00	308,460.00	391,540.00
Total Expenditures	830,000.00	375,635.00	454,365.00

Change in Net Position -50,643.00